
Name Title Organisation Email
Calum Alexander Patient representative calum@data-science-analytics.com 
Fiona Douglas AHP Consultant NHS Grampian fiona.douglas2@nhs.scot 
Alasdair FitzGerald Consultant in Neurorehabilitation Medicine NHS Lothian Alasdair.Fitzgerald@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 
Alison Gilhooly
Stewart Robison

Senior Programme Manager
SPM Maternity Cover

NHS NSS
NHS NSS

alison.gilhooly@nhs.scot;
stewart.robison@nhs.scot

Shiona Hogg AHP Manager Rehabilitation NHS Forth Valley shiona.hogg@nhs.scot 
Alison Hunter BSRM Representative and Specialist Trainee NHS Lothian alison.hunter@nhs.scot 
Callum Kaye Consultant - Anaesthesia & ICM (Lead Clinician and Chair) NHS Grampian Callum.Kaye@nhs.scot 
Kirstin Dawson Clinical Team Lead, OT NHS Lothian kirstin.dawson@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 
Helen Maclean Speech and Language Therapist NHS Lanarkshire helen.maclean@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk
Ashish Macaden Consultant Rehabilitation Medicine and Stroke, Honorary Senior Lecturer NHS Highland ashish.macaden@nhs.scot 
Victoria Mayer Speech and Language Therapist NHS Lothian Victoria.Mayer@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 
Neil Mukherjee Emergency Medicine Consultant NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde Neil.Mukherjee@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
Tolu Oyedepo Programme Support Officer NHS NSS tolu.oyedepo@nhs.scot 
Doug Ross Patient representative doug.ross@blueyonder.co.uk 
Karen Scott AHP Consultant NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde karen.scott2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
Jane-Marie Stobie AHP Consultant - Brain Injury Rehabilitation NHS Lanarkshire Jane-Marie.Stobie@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 
Kirstin Thomson Programme Manager NHS NSS kirstin.thomson@nhs.scot 
Claire Lawrie Senior Programme Manager, IMS NHS NSS Claire.Lawrie3@nhs.scot
Killian Welch Consultant Psychiatrist NHS Lothian killian.welch@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 
Lora Franceschi Advanced Speech and Language Therapist NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde Lora.Franceschi@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
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